

To: IEHP Covered (CCA) PCPs
From: IEHP – Quality Programs
Date: February 19, 2026
Subject: 2025 Covered California Quality Transformation Program –
Claims Data Submission Deadline Reminder

Inland Empire Health Plan (IEHP) would like to remind you of the data submission deadlines for the **2025 Covered CA Quality Transformation Program (CCA QTP) for PCPs**.

Claims Data

All claims submissions for the **2025 Covered CA Quality Transformation Program (CCA QTP)** must be submitted **no later than March 31, 2026.**



As a reminder, the Global Quality P4P PCP program guide can be found at: www.providerservices.iehp.org > Programs & Services > Provider Incentive Programs > Pay for Performance > Global Quality P4P Program.

Thank you for your continued partnership in providing quality healthcare to IEHP's Members.

All communication sent by IEHP can also be found at www.providerservices.iehp.org > News and Updates > Notices. Questions related to this program can be sent to IEHP's Provider Call Center at 909-890-2054, (866) 223-4347, providerservices@iehp.org, or email IEHP's Quality Department at QualityPrograms@iehp.org.